Pesynraru ox ucnut o npeaMer TexHOJIOTH]a Ha Jieniee oaprkaH Ha 19.06.2025

ATtanacosa ['mopuja
Hacroscka bojana
Kanmnaukosa Jana
UenyjHocku AHren
Anuecka Capa
Kocragunocku Kupo
AnpnonoBa ['oprana
[TaynkoBcka Jana
AanimH Ama
Murtpukecka Enena
CrojanoBa Hatanuja
TpajkoBcka MBoHa
MuieBcka Anrena
Honecka Capa
MuageHoBcka AHrena
Bennukosa Kanuna
Pucrtuk [lapko
Ky3maHoBcka JoBaHa

JIukoja3u Pabuje

1451
1416
1385
1430
1423
6788
1450
1389
1454
1439
1306
1436
1318
1422
1392
1280
1252
1420
983
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